Position

Outreach Specialist
Admissions & Records Operations

Asst

Admissions & Records Operations
Asst

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Community Outreach
Riverside

Total Wages

$60,908

$16,643

$15.624

$6,576

$4,075

$2,928

$660

$476



