	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Outreach Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$60,908
2.	Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$16,643
3.	Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$15,624
4.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$6,576
5.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$4,075
6.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$2,928
7.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$660
8.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Community Outreach - Riverside	\$476